Illinois for Portable Toilet Rental/Service for various City of Aurora 

Divisions

(PLACED ON CONSENT AGENDA)

21-0187 A Resolution to Award the contract for the Eastview Estates CMP 

18"-30" Storm Sewer CIPP Lining to Hoerr Construction, Inc. of 

Goodfield, IL in the amount of one hundred eighty-three thousand, nine 

hundred thirty dollars and zero cents. ($183,930.00).

(PLACED ON CONSENT AGENDA)

21-0196 A Resolution to reject all bids for the furnish and installation of the 

Downtown Greenhouse in Ward #4.

(PLACED ON CONSENT AGENDA)

REPORT OF THE RULES, ADMINISTRATION AND PROCEDURES COMMITTEE

The Rules, Administration and Procedure Committee Met On March 16, 2021 and